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& WISCONSIN APPORTIONED REGISTRATION CAB CARD

‘ég T1008 06/2019
B

G & G SPECIALIZED CARRIERS LLC Effective: fREtOneles
S82W19480 APOLLO DR Expires: 10-31-2024
MUSKEGO, WI 53150-7843
Plate Type Unit Number Unladen Wgt | Wisconsin Wagt Axles Seats
477732 T 59 22000 80000 | 3 0
Model Year Make Fuel VIN N
| 2024 WSTR D_ 5KJJBWD15RPVF7199
Reg Year: 2024 Account: WI-101440 Fleet: 0001
| Owner/Lessor | G & G SPECIALIZED CARRIERS LLC

Motor Carrier Responsible for Safety
G & G SPECIALIZED CARRIERS LLC
S82W19480 APOLLO DR

MUSKEGO ;

WI 53150-729

US DOT: 918188

The vehicle described herein is proportionally registered between the State of Wisconsin and other Jurisdictions as shown below. The weight

is shown in pounds for States and kilograms for Provinces. Quebec is listed on the cab card with the number of axles in lieu of kilograms.

Jur Weight
AB 36287
AL 88000
AR 80000
AZ 80000
BC 36287
CA 80000
CcoO 80000
CT 120000
DC 80000
DE 80000
FL 80000
GA 80000
1A 130000

Jur

ID
IL
IN

KS
KY
LA
MA
MB
MD
ME
Mi

MN
MO

Weight
105500
80000

80000

85500

80000

88000
120000
36287

80000
100000
130000
130000
80000

Jur

MS
MT
NB
NC
ND
NE
NH
NJ
NL
NM
NS
NV
NY

Weight
80000
120000
36287
80000
105500
94000
80000
80000
36287
80000
36287
80000
120000

Jur
OH
OK
ON
OR
PA
PE
QcC
Ri
SC
SD
SK
TN
™

Weight
80000
90000
36287
105500
80000
36287
6
80000
80000
120000
36287
80000
80000

Jur

uT
VA
VT
WA
Wi

Wwv
wy

Weight

80000
80000
80000
105500
80000
80000
117000

Kk

This apportioned cab card must be carried in the vehicle at all times until the new registration year
begins. Legible paper or electronic format is acceptable. The cab card is non-transferrable and must be
surrendered with the license plate if the vehicle is deleted from the fleet.
The face of this cab card lists those jurisdictions in which the vehicle described is proportionally registered

together with the registered gross weight. At the end of the listing a series of asterisks will appear in the following
block. No jurisdictions are to be listed after the block containing these asterisks and any alteration or erasure

renders this cab card invalid.

If you have any questions about the validity of

any information on this cab card, you may call

the Wisconsin Motor Carrier Registration Unit at

(608) 266-9900, Monday through Friday.




