

## WISCONSIN APPORTIONED REGISTRATION CAB CARD

T1008 06/2019

## Registrant

G & G SPECIALIZED CARRIERS LLC

Effective:

11-10-2023

**Expires:** 

10-31-2024

S82W19480 APOLLO DR MUSKEGO, WI 53150-7843

Plate 47773Z	Type	Unit Number 59	Unladen Wgt 22000	Wisconsin Wgt 80000	Axles 3	Seats 0
Model Year	Make	Fuel	V	7IN		
2024	WSTR	D	5KJJBWD15	SRPVF7199		

Reg Year: 2024

Account: WI-101440

Fleet: 0001

**US DOT: 918188** 

Owner/Lessor

G & G SPECIALIZED CARRIERS LLC

## Motor Carrier Responsible for Safety

G & G SPECIALIZED CARRIERS LLC S82W19480 APOLLO DR MUSKEGO, WI 53150-729

The vehicle described herein is proportionally registered between the State of Wisconsin and other Jurisdictions as shown below. The weight is shown in pounds for States and kilograms for Provinces. Quebec is listed on the cab card with the number of axles in lieu of kilograms.

		_						
Weight	Jur	Weight	Jur	Weight	Jur	Weight	Jur	Weight
36287	ID	105500	MS	80000	OH	80000	UT	80000
88000	IL	80000	MT	120000	OK	90000	VA	80000
80000	IN	80000	NB	36287	ON	36287	VT	80000
80000	KS	85500	NC	80000	OR	105500	WA	105500
36287	KY	80000	ND	105500	PA	80000	WI	80000
80000	LA	88000	NE	94000	PE	36287	WV	80000
80000	MA	120000	NH	80000	QC	6	WY	117000
120000	MB	36287	NJ	80000	RI	80000	**	****
80000	MD	80000	NL	36287	SC	80000		
80000	ME	100000	NM	80000	SD	120000		
80000	MI	130000	NS	36287	SK	36287		
80000	MN	130000	NV	80000	TN	80000		
130000	MO	80000	NY	120000	TX	80000		
	36287 88000 80000 80000 36287 80000 80000 120000 80000 80000 80000	36287 ID 88000 IL 80000 IN 80000 KS 36287 KY 80000 LA 80000 MA 120000 MB 80000 MD 80000 ME 80000 MI 80000 MI	36287 ID 105500 88000 IL 80000 80000 IN 80000 80000 KS 85500 36287 KY 80000 80000 LA 88000 80000 MA 120000 120000 MB 36287 80000 MD 80000 80000 ME 100000 80000 MI 130000	36287         ID         105500         MS           88000         IL         80000         MT           80000         IN         80000         NB           80000         KS         85500         NC           36287         KY         80000         ND           80000         LA         88000         NE           80000         MA         120000         NH           120000         MB         36287         NJ           80000         MD         80000         NL           80000         ME         100000         NM           80000         MI         130000         NS           80000         MN         130000         NV	36287         ID         105500         MS         80000           88000         IL         80000         MT         120000           80000         IN         80000         NB         36287           80000         KS         85500         NC         80000           36287         KY         80000         ND         105500           80000         LA         88000         NE         94000           80000         MA         120000         NH         80000           120000         MB         36287         NJ         80000           80000         MD         80000         NL         36287           80000         ME         100000         NM         80000           80000         MI         130000         NS         36287           80000         MN         130000         NV         80000	36287         ID         105500         MS         80000         OH           88000         IL         80000         MT         120000         OK           80000         IN         80000         NB         36287         ON           80000         KS         85500         NC         80000         OR           36287         KY         80000         ND         105500         PA           80000         LA         88000         NE         94000         PE           80000         MA         120000         NH         80000         QC           120000         MB         36287         NJ         80000         RI           80000         MD         80000         NL         36287         SC           80000         ME         100000         NM         80000         SD           80000         MI         130000         NV         80000         TN	36287         ID         105500         MS         80000         OH         80000           88000         IL         80000         MT         120000         OK         90000           80000         IN         80000         NB         36287         ON         36287           80000         KS         85500         NC         80000         OR         105500           36287         KY         80000         ND         105500         PA         80000           80000         LA         88000         NE         94000         PE         36287           80000         MA         120000         NH         80000         QC         6           120000         MB         36287         NJ         80000         RI         80000           80000         MD         80000         NL         36287         SC         80000           80000         ME         10000         NM         80000         SD         120000           80000         MI         130000         NV         80000         TN         80000	36287         ID         105500         MS         80000         OH         80000         UT           88000         IL         80000         MT         120000         OK         90000         VA           80000         IN         80000         NB         36287         ON         36287         VT           80000         KS         85500         NC         80000         OR         105500         WA           36287         KY         80000         ND         105500         PA         80000         WI           80000         LA         88000         NE         94000         PE         36287         WV           80000         MA         120000         NH         80000         QC         6         WY           120000         MB         36287         NJ         80000         RI         80000         **           80000         MD         80000         NL         36287         SC         80000           80000         MI         130000         NS         36287         SK         36287           80000         MN         130000         NV         80000         TN         80000

This apportioned cab card must be carried in the vehicle at all times until the new registration year begins. Legible paper or electronic format is acceptable. The cab card is non-transferrable and must be surrendered with the license plate if the vehicle is deleted from the fleet.

The face of this cab card lists those jurisdictions in which the vehicle described is proportionally registered together with the registered gross weight. At the end of the listing a series of asterisks will appear in the following block. No jurisdictions are to be listed after the block containing these asterisks and any alteration or erasure renders this cab card invalid.

If you have any questions about the validity of any information on this cab card, you may call the Wisconsin Motor Carrier Registration Unit at (608) 266-9900, Monday through Friday.

